The medTester 5000C is an automated system
designed for electrical safety testing and per-
formance verification. It is compatible with most
Fluke Biomedical testing devices and a majority
of the popular Computerized Maintenance
Management Systems (CMMS) in the US. The med-
Tester 5000C provides a completely integrated
solution for standardized and streamlined testing

Weight 5 kg (11 lb)
4  Fluke Biomedical     medTester 5000C Automated Biomedical Equipment Test System
Ordering information
Models
5000C medTester 5000C (20 A, 115 V ac)
5000C/B medTester 5000C/B, CMMS Connectivity
Bundle
medTester 5000C
Standard accessories
9508-0272 Operators Manual
9530-0045FG Soft Vinyl Accessory Pouch
9501-0032FG Two Kelvin Cables
9503-0004FG Two Ground-Pin Adapters
medTester 5000C/B
Standard accessories
5000C medTester 5000C
5000C-02 RS-232/Printer Module
5000C-03 100-Record Storage Module
5000C-04 Expanded Record Storage Module
5000C-06 Data-Transfer Module
5000C-07 medCheck Module
5000C-10 CMMS Interface Module
Optional accessories
5000C-02 Performance Enhancement Module 2: RS-232
Printer
5000C-03 Performance Enhancement Module 3: 100
Records
5000C-04 Performance Enhancement Module 4:
Expanded Memory
5000C-05 Performance Enhancement Module 5: Waves/
Extended Test
5000C-06 Performance Enhancement Module 6: Data
Transfer
5000C-07 Performance Enhancement Module 7:
medCheck
5000C-08 Performance Enhancement Module 8:
Defibrillator
5000C-09 Performance Enhancement Module 9: IV
Pump
5000C-10 Performance Enhancement Module 10: CMMS
Interface
5000C-11 Performance Enhancement Module 11: ESU
5000C-12 Performance Enhancement Module 12: Sp02
5000C-13 Performance Enhancement Module 13: Pacer
5000C-14 Performance Enhancement Module 14: NIBP
5000C-WEDGE Wedge Adapter (eight 25 in serial ports,
as well as AT or PS/2 keyboard port)
9513-0212 Mini PC-Style External Keyboard (83 keys,
AT or PS/2, wedge adapter required
9513-0221 Laser Barcode Gun (wedge adapter required)
5000C-PRINTER 5000C-PRINTER, Brady TLS Test Label
Printer Kit medTester 5000C V 5.10 or greater and115 V
ac only
9530-0066 Multipurpose Hard-sided Carrying Case for
medTester 5000C without wedge adapter